Avalue SPC-1509   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
SPC-1509
15" Intel® Atom™ SoC Processor E3845 Fanless
Stainless Steel Chassis Touch Panel PC with Full
IP-65
Fanless Onboard Intel® Atom Quad-Core E3845 1.91GHz
with Integrated Chipset

Win 8
Linux
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information SPC-1509-384-A4R
15" XGA Waterproof Stainless Panel PC with Intel® Atom Quad-Core E3845 1.91GHz D1-CPU/4GR/32GSSD/1LAN/1COM/3USB/True Flat Rear
Case/No Speakers
SPC-1509-190-A4R
15" XGA Waterproof Stainless Panel PC with Intel® J1900 2.00 GHz D1-CPU/4GR/32GSSD/1LAN/2USB/True Flat Rear Case/No Speakers
ACC-ARM-D1R
VESA STAND, 75mm & 100 mm
ACC-ARM-D23R
VESA STAND, 75mm & 100 mm
ACC-SPC-WIFI-1R
Wifi Kits for SPC-15/17/22 802.11b/g/n MPCIe/2Antenna/Cable
E1702031833R USA Power Cord
E1702031000R EU Power Cord
E1702031834R Japan Power Cord
E1702031830R UK Power Cord
E1702031831R Australia Power Cord